E N C Y C L O P E D I A  O F  L O C K S M I T H  S U P P L I E S1 . 8 0 0 . 6 5 2 . 2 8 3 5
449
Accredited Lock Supply
US10B 613 Oil Rubbed Bronze
US20A 624 Duranodic/Dark Amber
US26 625 Bright Chrome
US26D 626 Satin Chrome

 ME10T0400-626 Satin Chrome 1 1/8" 6 143.40
FOR CONVERTING SEGAL 688 JIMMYPROOF DEADLOCK
TO MEDECO TYPE KEYS
Available KD or KA2
 Code  Finish  Length Pin Price
 ME10-0805-10-0300 Satin Brass  1 1/16" 5 119.00
 ME10T0805-10W0300 Satin Brass  1 1/16" 5 119.00
FOR MORTISE LOCKS ON DOORS OVER 1 3/4" THICK
 Code Finish Length Pin Price
 ME10-5100-605 Bright Brass 1 3/8" 6 134.00
 ME10-5200-605 Bright Brass 1 1/2" 6 179.50
 ME10-5300-605 Bright Brass 1 5/8" 6 184.50
 ME10-5400-605 Bright Brass 1 3/4" 6 203.35
 ME10-5500-605 Bright Brass 2" 6 214.68
 ME10-5600-605 Bright Brass 2 1/4" 6 226.42
 ME10-5700-605 Bright Brass 2 1/2" 6 237.65
 ME10T5100-605 Bright Brass 1 3/8" 6 134.00
 ME10T5200-605 Bright Brass 1 1/2" 6 179.50
 ME10T5300-605 Bright Brass 1 5/8" 6 184.50
 ME10T5400-605 Bright Brass 1 3/4" 6 203.35
 Me10T5500-605 Bright Brass 2" 6 214.68
 ME10T5600-605 Bright Brass 2 1/4" 6 226.42
 ME10T5700-605 Bright Brass 2 1/2" 6 237.65
MORTISE AND RIM CYLINDERS
High security cylinders made for both residential and commercial applications of door locksets.  Incor-
porating the double locking principle and made of brass, with drill resistant inserts. Mortise cylinders are
secured into the lockset and have cams. Rim cylinders have tailpieces and are mounted with two screws
and a plate into the opposite side of the door. Both interface with locksets of the following manufacturers:
 Adams Rite
 Amerock
 Arrow
 Corbin
 Dexter
 Falcon
 Keil
 Lockwood
 Russwin
 Sargent
 Schlage
 Segal
 Weiser
 Yale
DIFFERENT KEYWAYS!
Accredited Lock Supply
stocks the most popular
Medeco keyways:
00: Commercial     DL: DND
N-3: Platinum     DM: NYC
PA: Patriot     FM: Freedom
S-1: Bi-Axial Commercial    DK: Gotham
8E: Keymark Silver    DH: DB3-D
DHK: X4 Keymark "Chrome"    Y3: DBK
FK: NYC Neighborhood (DBK)   G-3: Gold
JL: Liberty
 MORTISE CYLINDER
 RIM CYLINDER
B
Go To Table of Contents
452
Accredited Lock Supply
SINGLE POLE-DOUBLE THROW
Thick head plug.
Key removable in A position only.
ME65-2150T-011    136.00
SINGLE POLE-DOUBLE THROW
Momentary Contact
ME65-2150T-021    136.00
SINGLE POLE-DOUBLE THROW
Key removable in A & B position.
ME65-2150T-012    136.00
SECURITY SWITCH LOCKS
3/4" diameter U.L. Listed switch locks provide a wide range of electrical functions

Arrow, Best, Peaks, Schlage, Falcon, Sargent, Yale, Russwin,
Corbin.
CALL FOR PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
We stock a large number of Medeco
keyblanks. Call for pricing.
B
Go To Table of Contents
454
Accredited Lock Supply
KNOB TYPE CYLINDERS
Replacement high security cylinders for cylindrical and auxiliary tubular locksets,
padlocks, and removable cores of other major manufacturers to upgrade the security
level of their locks.
 Incorporates Medeco’s patented double locking principle, constructed of extruded
brass and includes drill resistant insets. U.L. Listed.
FOR SCHLAGE “A”, “C”, “D”, OLYMPIAD LEVER HANDLE, 45-101 PADLOCK
ME20-200S1-605 Bright Brass 6-pin
ME20-200S1-626 Satin Chrome 6-pin
ME20T200S1-605 Bright Brass 6-pin
ME20T200S1-626 Satin Chrome 6-pin
FOR  SCHLAGE® & ARROW®  KNOBS - exc. ARROW "H" & "S" SERIES
ME20-200H1-605 Bright Brass 6-pin
ME20-200H1-626 Satin Chrome 6-pin
ME20T200H1-605 Bright Brass 6-pin
ME20T200H1-626 Satin Chrome 6-pin
FOR ARROW KNOB CYLINDERS “H” & “S” SERIES, SIERRA LEVER HANDLE, M SERIES
ME20-200A1-606 Satin Brass 6-pin
ME20-200A1-626 Satin Chrome 6-pin
ME20T200A1-606 Satin Brass 6-pin
ME20T200A1-626 Satin Chrome 6-pin
FOR YALE 5300, 5400, 5500, 6100, 6200, SERIES
ME20-0500-605 Bright Brass 6-pin
ME20-0500-626 Satin Chrome 6-pin
ME20T0500-605 Bright Brass 6-pin
ME20T0500-626 Satin Chrome 6-pin
FOR FALCON “LY” LEVER HANDLE “X” SERIES (Except T Handle), “S” SERIES
ME20-200F1-606 Satin Brass 6-pin
ME20-200F1-626 Satin Chrome 6-pin
ME20T200F1-606 Satin Brass 6-pin
ME20T200F1-626 Satin Chrome 6-pin
FOR SCHLAGE “A” SERIES KNOB SET
ME20-0700-605 Bright Brass 5-pin
ME20-0700-626 Satin Chrome 5-pin
ME20T0700-605 Bright Brass 5-pin
ME20T0700-626 Satin Chrome 5-pin
12409
13029
12409
12249
12409
12249
 KNOB CYLINDERS
B
Go To Table of Contents
E N C Y C L O P E D I A  O F  L O C K S M I T H  S U P P L I E S1 . 8 0 0 . 6 5 2 . 2 8 3 5
455
Accredited Lock Supply
FOR AMEROCK, ARROW SINGLE CYLINDER, OLD STYLE SCHLAGE TUBULAR DEADLOCK
ME20-0801-605 Bright Brass 5-pin
ME20-0801-626 Satin Chrome 5-pin
ME20T0801-605 Bright Brass 5-pin
ME20T0801-626 Satin Chrome 5-pin
FOR AMEROCK, ARROW DOUBLE CYLINDER TUBULAR DEADLOCK
ME20-0802-605 Bright Brass 5-pin
ME20-0802-626 Satin Chrome 5-pin
ME20T0802-605 Bright Brass 5-pin
ME20T0802-626 Satin Chrome 5-pin
FOR SCHLAGE 6-PIN OLYMPIAD,  SERIES
ME20-20049-605 Bright Brass 6-pin
ME20-20049-626 Satin Chrome 6-pin
ME20T20049-605 Bright Brass 6-pin